
The Wickhams: Christmas at Pemberley 

 By Lauren Gunderson and Margot Melcon 

In this all-new Jane Austen-inspired story, we return to the world of the Darcys and Bennets! Lydia’s come for 
Christmas, the halls are decked, and the aroma of everyone’s favorite orange biscuits fills the air. But downstairs 
the loyal staff scramble to keep a secret that could upend the festivities. Amid the chaos of Christmas, a little 
yuletide forgiveness might be the one gift everyone needs. 

Calendar: 
 
Friday, November 25  8pm  Opening    
Saturday, November 26  2pm   
Saturday, November 26  8pm   
Tuesday, November 29  2pm   
Wednesday, November 30  10:30am   
Wednesday, November 30  7:30pm      
Friday, December 2  8pm     
Saturday, December 3  2pm     
Saturday, December 3  8pm     
Wednesday, December 7  2pm   
Wednesday, December 7  7:30pm     
Thursday, December 8  7:30pm     
Friday, December 9  8pm     
Saturday, December 10  2pm     
Saturday, December 10  8pm     
Wednesday, December 14  7:30pm     
Thursday, December 15  7:30pm     
Friday, December 16  8pm     
Saturday, December 17  2pm     
Saturday, December 17  8pm     
Tuesday, December 20  7:30pm     
Wednesday, December 21  7:30pm     
Thursday, December 22  7:30pm     
Friday, December 23  8pm     
Saturday, December 24  No Show Christmas Eve 
Tuesday, December 27  7:30pm     
Wednesday, December 28  7:30pm     
Thursday, December 29  7:30pm     
Friday, December 30  8pm         
 
Looking for a Dinner & Show option? Purchase tickets for the December 9th performance.   
More information (including pricing) for the dinner add-on will be available by October 1st. 

 


